Edens Crossing

Redbank Plains, QLD

, - ~ -
36 \\1:-.-.—_-_.____,_ Key Facts
Dnmere,

Brassall| KD Riverviewa," Med House Price $325,000
b Woodend i
Bundamba ; ! Wkly Med Advertised Rent 335
| iEh Booval Collingwood
P Park “ Total Population 19299
P @ Blackstone J Med Age 27
5 V, @
= = : 4 . .
o = Raceview » No. Private Dwellings 6367
& & P
Amberley ¥ = . @D Kl d
: 5 Elward e // Redbank Wkly Med HH Income 1365
2 25124 Plains
Approx time to CBD 33
Willowbank 415 ] Swanbank .
Purga Yamanto Approx Distance to CBD 25
Brc
Coonare Als £ Riple . .
oopers A g B Project Quick Facts
3 P »
[ A5 | i?f_;_ e Distance byland transport: 33km to Brisbane CBD
% i e 4 Cafes within 5km
e A5 White Back e 12 Department stores within 10km
3 o 5 Medical facilities within 5km
E ® 5 Grocerystores within 5km
= e 6 Parks within 5km
:.5'0' e 20+ Restaurants within 5km
I e 18 Schools within 5km
=2 . e Nearest Train Station is Springfield Central Station
Google = South Ripley Map data 82016 Google (10km away) P
2 Transport
Education
U Shopping
-~
Recreation
Naturally connected
Health

Overview

Redbank Plains, QLD

Redbank Plains is located within the epicentre of one of South East Queensland's
largest planning development schemes and most significant infrastructure

investments.

Edens Crossing
Eden's Crossing has been designed as a welcoming and safe community. All about the

great outdoors, newest community offers hectares of beautiful natural bushland to
explore and sporting fields for budding athletes. Connected to services and nature,
Eden's Crossing is a place you'll love to callhome.

All rights reserved, all plans are copyright and no part maybe used, copied or reproduced by any means or in any form without prior permission of

A —
() OACL— Oracle Property Group. Further, this template is for display purposes onlyand mustnotbe relied upon to be an exactrepresentation of facts. Whilst all

careis taken to provide the information as accuratelyas possible, please relyupon building contracts and land contracts for specific information in

BUILDING CORFPORATION

s relation to theland and the house price, plans,specifications and inclusions.




Edens Crossing

Redbank Plains, QLD

Currently Available

Size Land
Address Area State Estate Price Type sqm sqm Yield NRAS SMSF
Lot 541, 53, Cotton Crescent Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $426,180 House & Land 441 0.00 No No
Lot 541, 53, Cotton Crescent Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $438,755 House & Land 441 0.00 No No
Lot 541, 53, Cotton Crescent Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $426,155 House & Land 441 0.00 No No
Lot 660, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $442,270 House & Land 535 4.80 No No
Lot 660, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $451,990 House & Land 535 4.80 No No
Lot 677, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $402,390 House & Land 330 -1.00 No No
Lot 677, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $405,330 House & Land 330 -1.00 No No
Lot 677, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $415,050 House & Land 330 -1.00 No No
Lot 678, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $425,525 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 678, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $435,245 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 678, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $452,020 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 678, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $440,980 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 678, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $450,825 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 680, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $433,145 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 680, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $449,920 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 680, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $438,880 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 680, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $448,725 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 681, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $417,150 House & Land 330 -1.00 No No
Lot 681, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $407,430 House & Land 330 -1.00 No No
Lot 682, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $441,480 House & Land 375 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $431,165 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $443,990 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $439,675 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $444,650 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $448,585 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $448,370 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $465,705 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $453,625 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $507,915 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $482,570 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $460,385 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $477,215 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No
Lot 686, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $448,870 House & Land 441 -1.00 No No

All rights reserved, all plans are copyrightand no part may be used, copied or reproduced byany means or in any form without prior permission of

Oracle Property Group. Further, this template is for display purposes onlyand mustnotbe relied upon to be an exactrepresentation of facts. Whilst all

BUILDING CORPORATION care is taken to provide the information as accuratelyas possible, please relyupon building contracts and land contracts for specific information in
s relation to theland and the house price, plans,specifications and inclusions.

(o ORNCL=




Address

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 719, New Road

Lot 733, New Road

Lot 733, New Road

Lot 733, New Road

Lot 733, New Road

Lot 733, New Road

Lot 733, New Road

Lot 733, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 734, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 737, New Road

Lot 739, New Road

Lot 739, New Road

Lot 739, New Road

Area

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

Redbank Plains

State

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

Estate
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing
Edens Crossing

Edens Crossing

Price

$440,200

$431,910

$436,890

$440,820

$440,610

$457,940

$445,860

$469,455

$500,155

$474,805

$452,625

$441,105

$466,240

$455,200

$477,225

$481,465

$467,860

$465,045

$449,400

$467,645

$468,840

$457,800

$479,825

$484,065

$470,460

$467,645

$452,000

$421,080

$421,105

$424,025

$433,745

$433,380

$433,500

$450,520

$439,480

$449,325

$418,505

$429,245

$430,780

Size
sqm

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

House & Land

Land
sqm

417

417

417

417

417

417

417

417

417

417

417

417

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

Yield

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

5.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

4.60

4.60

4.70

NRAS

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

SMSF

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Size Land

Address Area State Estate Price Type sqm sqm Yield NRAS SMSF
Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $430,900 House & Land 375 490 No No
Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $447,920 House & Land 375 5.10 No No
Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $421,425 House & Land 375 5.20 No No
Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $431,145 House & Land 375 5.20 No No
Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $436,880 House & Land 375 5.10 No No
Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $446,725 House & Land 375 5.20 No No
Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $418,480 House & Land 375 4.80 No No

Lot 739, New Road Redbank Plains QLD Edens Crossing $506,040 House & Land 375 4.00 No No



	Currently Available

