

325,000
335
19299
27
367
1365
33
25
3

Project Quick Facts

- Distance by land transport: 33km to Brisbane CBD
- 4 Cafes within 5km
- 12 Department stores within 10km
- 5 Medical facilities within 5km
- 5 Grocery stores within 5km
- 6 Parks within 5km
- 20+ Restaurants within 5km
- 18 Schools within 5km
- Nearest Train Station is Springfield Central Station (10km away)





Τı	ra	ns	po	ort
----	----	----	----	-----

Education

Shopping

Recreation

Health

Overview

Redbank Plains, QLD

Redbank Plains is located within the epicentre of one of South East Queensland's largest planning development schemes and most significant infrastructure investments.

Edens Crossing

Eden's Crossing has been designed as a welcoming and safe community. All about the great outdoors, newest community offers hectares of beautiful natural bushland to explore and sporting fields for budding athletes. Connected to services and nature, Eden's Crossing is a place you'll love to call home.



Currently Available

Address	Area	State	Estate	Price	Type	Size sqm	Land sqm	Yield	NRAS	SMSF
Lot 541, 53, Cotton Crescent	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$426,180		House & Land	441	0.00	No	No
Lot 541, 53, Cotton Cres cent	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$438,755		House & Land	441	0.00	No	No
Lot 541, 53, Cotton Cres cent	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$426,155		House & Land	441	0.00	No	No
Lot 660, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$442,270		House & Land	535	4.80	No	No
Lot 660, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$451,990		House & Land	535	4.80	No	No
Lot 677, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$402,390		House & Land	330	-1.00	No	No
Lot 677, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$405,330		House & Land	330	-1.00	No	No
Lot 677, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$415,050		House & Land	330	-1.00	No	No
Lot 678, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$425,525		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 678, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$435,245		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 678, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$452,020		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 678, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$440,980		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 678, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$450,825		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 680, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$433,145		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 680, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$449,920		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 680, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$438,880		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 680, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$448,725		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 681, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$417,150		House & Land	330	-1.00	No	No
Lot 681, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$407,430		House & Land	330	-1.00	No	No
Lot 682, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$441,480		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$431,165		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$443,990		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$439,675		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$444,650		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$448,585		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$448,370		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$465,705		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$453,625		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$507,915		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$482,570		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$460,385		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$477,215		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No
Lot 686, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$448,870		House & Land	441	-1.00	No	No



Address	Area	State	Estate	Price	Туре	Size sqm	Land sqm	Yield	NRAS	SMSF
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$440,200		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$431,910		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$436,890		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$440,820		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$440,610		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$457,940		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$445,860		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$469,455		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$500,155		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$474,805		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$452,625		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 719, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$441,105		House & Land	417	-1.00	No	No
Lot 733, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$466,240		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 733, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$455,200		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 733, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$477,225		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 733, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$481,465		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 733, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$467,860		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 733, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$465,045		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 733, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$449,400		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$467,645		House & Land	450	5.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$468,840		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$457,800		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$479,825		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$484,065		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$470,460		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$467,645		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 734, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$452,000		House & Land	450	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$421,080		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$421,105		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$424,025		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$433,745		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$433,380		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$433,500		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$450,520		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$439,480		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 737, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$449,325		House & Land	375	-1.00	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$418,505		House & Land	375	4.60	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$429,245		House & Land	375	4.60	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$430,780		House & Land	375	4.70	No	No

Address	Area	State	Estate	Price	Туре	Size sqm	Land sqm	Yield	NRAS	SMSF
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$430,900		House & Land	375	4.90	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$447,920		House & Land	375	5.10	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$421,425		House & Land	375	5.20	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$431,145		House & Land	375	5.20	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$436,880		House & Land	375	5.10	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$446,725		House & Land	375	5.20	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$418,480		House & Land	375	4.80	No	No
Lot 739, New Road	Redbank Plains	QLD	Edens Crossing	\$506,040		House & Land	375	4.00	No	No